*TO:
*11/21/89
*L^~^—^
*E/OC12 *- *Branch *Chief
*E/OC11 *^- *P. *Hadsell
*F^ROM: *E/OC13 *- *A. *Picciolo
*SUBJECT: *Data *T^ransfer
*The *following *listed *data *sets *have *been *transferre^d^' *as *indicated:

*cc: Division Director
ACCESS *REF FILE *PROJ *I^NST PLAT CRUISE CRUISE CRUISE *NUM ^HU^M
NUMBER NUMBER TYPE CODE NO START END *STA *REC
7800028 *TV3637 *F015 0087 3102 *317FJ *5471A *̂ N 08/04/74 05/12/75 1 27̂ ,049
7800028 *TV3638 *F015 0087 3102 *317F^J *5473B 08/04/74 05/12/75 1 27,022
7800028 *TV3639 *F015 0087 3102 *317F *5475A 08/03/74 03/31/75 1 5,748
7800028 *TV3640 *F015 0087 3102 *317^F *5485B 08/06/74 05/10/75 1 26,624
7800028 *TV3641 *F015 0087 3102 *317F *5495C 08/07/74 05/01/75 1 25,610
7800028 *TV3642 *F015 0087 3102 *317F *5474F 08/04/74 05/12/75 1 27,024
7800028 *TV3643 *F015 0087 3102 *317F *5493K 08/07/74 05/01/75 1 25,609
7800028 *TV3644 *F015 0087 3102 *317F*^\5494B 08/07/74 03/31/75 1 5,673
7800028 *TV3645 *F015 0087 3102 *317F *5486B 08/06/74 03/09/75 1 20,656
7800028 *TV3646 *F015 0087 3102 *317^F *5491D *• 08/06/74 05/01/75 1 25,648
7800028 *TV3647 *F015 0087 3102 *317F *^\5481^J^,' 08/05/74 05/10/75 1 26,656
ACCESSION NO. *^FILETYPE TRACK NO^.
PRO^JECT
*IDENTI *FI *CATI ON
*STEP *DATE *I^NIT.
*TAPE *O^R^
*^DIS^K *DSN
NO. NO.
FILES *LRECL *BLK SIZE RECORDS
*ORIG.TAPE *^I^S
*DUPLICATE *TAPE *^I
*REFORMATTED *TAPE *^Uo*^60^0^0
*REFORMATTED *DIS^K
*^FI^RST *^M^ULCH^E^K *ii^f^z^y^f^y
*FINAL *MULCH-^ER
*MP^D75 *OR *F022
*DATA *SET *FINALIZED *^£^0^0^0
*E-^^H^*^£^a^*^>^N^*^£^^^i^w^^^E^«^^F^<^M^^^^^
*A^T^O^U^'^M^*I^A^1'^-^J^R^f^t^f^l^R^^^e'^S^P^*^^^*^^